BJ Ball Papers SPECIALS LIST
6th June 2011
Code Product Description GSM Width Length Quantity Unit $Tonne Price Per
QTG100455650 QUATRO GLOSS 100 455 650 2,500 SHT $1,300 $38.45 1000 SHT
QTG100650910 QUATRO GLOSS 100 650 910 10,200 SHT $1,300 $76.90 1000 SHT
QTG115455650 PF QUATRO GLOSS 115 455 650 PF 260,000 SHT $1,250 $42.51 1000 SHT
QTG130455650 PF QUATRO GLOSS 130 455 650 PF 79,000 SHT $1,250 $48.06 1000 SHT
QTG150455650 PF QUATRO GLOSS 150 455 650 PF 140,000 SHT $1,250 $55.45 1000 SHT
QTG170455650 QUATRO GLOSS 170 455 650 240,000 SHT $1,250 $62.85 1000 SHT
QTGC200455650 QUATRO GLOSS 200 455 650 104,000 SHT $1,350 $79.85 1000 SHT
QTGC250455650 QUATRO GLOSS 250 455 650 182,000 SHT $1,350 $99.82 1000 SHT
QTGC300455650 QUATRO GLOSS 300 455 650 60,000 SHT $1,350 $119.78 1000 SHT
QTG115635890PF QUATRO GLOSS 115 635 890 PF 4,750 SHT $1,250 $81.24 1000 SHT
QTG115650910 PF QUATRO GLOSS 115 650 910 PF 205,000 SHT $1,250 $85.03 1000 SHT
QTG130650910 PF QUATRO GLOSS 130 650 910 PF 305,000 SHT $1,250 $96.12 1000 SHT
QTG150650910 PF QUATRO GLOSS 150 650 910 PF 400,000 SHT $1,250 $110.91 1000 SHT
MAG130650910 MAGNO STAR GLOSS 130 650 910 26,000 SHT $1,450 $111.50 1000 SHT
MAG130650910PF MAGNO STAR GLOSS 130 650 910 PF 135,000 SHT $1,450 $111.50 1000 SHT
MAG1307201020 MAGNO STAR GLOSS 130 720 1020 93,450 SHT $1,450 $138.43 1000 SHT
MAG150650910 MAGNO STAR GLOSS 150 650 910 16,200 SHT $1,450 $128.65 1000 SHT
MAG170455650 MAGNO STAR GLOSS 170 455 650 20,000 SHT $1,450 $72.90 1000 SHT
MAG170455650PF MAGNO STAR GLOSS 170 455 650 PF 32,750 SHT $1,450 $72.90 1000 SHT
MAGC200455650 MAGNO STAR GLOSS 200 455 650 35,000 SHT $1,550 $91.68 1000 SHT
MAGC300650910S MAGNO STAR GLOSS 300 910 650 42,000 SHT $1,550 $275.05 1000 SHT
MAGC400650910S MAGNO STAR GLOSS 400 910 650 9,600 SHT $1,550 $366.73 1000 SHT
MAGC4007201020S MAGNO STAR GLOSS 400 1020 720 9,200 SHT $1,550 $455.33 1000 SHT
TGC250590900SPF MAXI GLOSS A2+ FSC 250 900 590 PF 108,500 SHT $1,000 $132.75 1000 SHT
CAG907201020 CALIBRE GLOSS 90 720 1020 1,500 SHT $1,250 $82.62 1000 SHT
CAG100305635SF CALIBRE GLOSS 100 635 305 PF 28,500 SHT $1,250 $24.21 1000 SHT
CAG100635880 CALIBRE GLOSS 100 635 880 34,000 SHT $1,250 $69.85 1000 SHT
CAG100650910 CALIBRE GLOSS 100 650 910 250 SHT $1,250 $73.94 1000 SHT
CAG100650910PF CALIBRE GLOSS 100 650 910 PF 750 SHT $1,250 $73.94 1000 SHT
CAG1007201020 CALIBRE GLOSS 100 720 1020 22,000 SHT $1,250 $91.80 1000 SHT
CAG1007201020PF CALIBRE GLOSS 100 720 1020 PF 262,750 SHT $1,250 $91.80 1000 SHT
CAG115455650 CALIBRE GLOSS 115 455 650 17,250 SHT $1,250 $42.51 1000 SHT
CAG1157201020 CALIBRE GLOSS 115 720 1020 6,000 SHT $1,250 $105.57 1000 SHT
CAG128455650 CALIBRE GLOSS 128 455 650 2,000 SHT $1,250 $47.32 1000 SHT
CAG128635880 CALIBRE GLOSS 128 635 880 29,000 SHT $1,250 $89.41 1000 SHT
CAG128650910 CALIBRE GLOSS 128 650 910 77,500 SHT $1,250 $94.64 1000 SHT
CAG128650910PF CALIBRE GLOSS 128 650 910 115,250 SHT $1,250 $94.64 1000 SHT
CAG140455650PF CALIBRE GLOSS 140 455 650 3,500 SHT $1,250 $51.76 1000 SHT
CAG150455650 CALIBRE GLOSS 150 455 650 56,000 SHT $1,250 $55.45 1000 SHT
CAG150635880 CALIBRE GLOSS 150 635 880 41,750 SHT $1,250 $104.78 1000 SHT
CAG150635880PF CALIBRE GLOSS 150 635 880 PF 324,000 SHT $1,250 $104.78 1000 SHT
CAG1507201020 CALIBRE GLOSS 150 720 1020 204,200 SHT $1,250 $137.70 1000 SHT
CAG1507201020PF CALIBRE GLOSS 150 720 1020 PF 290,250 SHT $1,250 $137.70 1000 SHT
CAG170650910 CALIBRE GLOSS 170 650 910 120,750 SHT $1,250 $125.69 1000 SHT
CAG170650910PF CALIBRE GLOSS 170 650 910 PF 25,000 SHT $1,250 $125.69 1000 SHT
CAG1707201020 CALIBRE GLOSS 170 720 1020 73,250 SHT $1,250 $156.06 1000 SHT
CAG1707201020PF CALIBRE GLOSS 170 720 1020 PF 9,000 SHT $1,250 $156.06 1000 SHT
CAGC200455650 CALIBRE GLOSS 200 455 650 53,400 SHT $1,300 $76.90 1000 SHT
CAGC200455650PF CALIBRE GLOSS 200 455 650 PF 90,000 SHT $1,300 $76.90 1000 SHT
CAGC200650910 CALIBRE GLOSS 200 650 910 9,600 SHT $1,300 $153.79 1000 SHT
CAGC200650910S CALIBRE GLOSS 200 910 650 19,900 SHT $1,300 $153.79 1000 SHT
CAGC2007201020 CALIBRE GLOSS 200 720 1020 32,100 SHT $1,300 $190.94 1000 SHT
CAGC250455650 CALIBRE GLOSS 250 455 650 177,000 SHT $1,300 $96.12 1000 SHT
CAGC250455650PF CALIBRE GLOSS 250 455 650 PF 44,400 SHT $1,300 $96.12 1000 SHT
CAGC250650910S CALIBRE GLOSS 250 910 650 26,500 SHT $1,300 $192.24 1000 SHT
CAGC250650910SF CALIBRE GLOSS 250 910 650 PF 27,400 SHT $1,300 $192.24 1000 SHT
CAGC2507201020 CALIBRE GLOSS 250 720 1020 78,600 SHT $1,300 $238.68 1000 SHT
CAGC2507201020F CALIBRE GLOSS 250 720 1020 PF 40,700 SHT $1,300 $238.68 1000 SHT
CAGC300455650 CALIBRE GLOSS 300 455 650 19,600 SHT $1,300 $115.34 1000 SHT
CAGC300650910S CALIBRE GLOSS 300 910 650 100 SHT $1,300 $230.69 1000 SHT
CAGC3007201020SF CALIBRE GLOSS 300 1020 720 9,200 SHT $1,300 $286.42 1000 SHT
CAGC3007201020SF CALIBRE GLOSS 300 1020 720 PF 5,000 SHT $1,300 $286.42 1000 SHT
COATED GLOSS
JUNE SPECIALS
Page 1 BJ Ball Papers SPECIALS LIST - 6TH JUNE 11 v2.xls
Code Product Description GSM Width Length Quantity Unit $Tonne Price Per
IGSC300640910PF IGEPA SATIN 300 640 910 PF 304,000 SHT $1,350 $235.87 1000 SHT
QTS115455650 PF QUATRO SILK 115 455 650 PF 3,675 SHT $1,250 $42.51 1000 SHT
QTS130455650 PF QUATRO SILK 130 455 650 PF 1,000 SHT $1,250 $48.06 1000 SHT
QTS150455650 PF QUATRO SILK 150 455 650 PF 94,000 SHT $1,250 $55.45 1000 SHT
QTS170455650 PF QUATRO SILK 170 455 650 PF 62,000 SHT $1,250 $62.85 1000 SHT
QTSC200455650 QUATRO SILK 200 455 650 45,000 SHT $1,350 $79.85 1000 SHT
QTSC250455650 QUATRO SILK 250 455 650 148,000 SHT $1,350 $99.82 1000 SHT
QTS115635890PF QUATRO SILK 115 635 890 PF 70,000 SHT $1,250 $81.24 1000 SHT
QTS130635890PF QUATRO SILK 130 635 890 PF 89,500 SHT $1,250 $91.84 1000 SHT
QTS130650910 PF QUATRO SILK 130 650 910 PF 529,000 SHT $1,250 $96.12 1000 SHT
QTSC200650910 QUATRO SILK 200 650 910 41,000 SHT $1,350 $159.71 1000 SHT
QTSC300650910S QUATRO SILK 300 910 650 50,000 SHT $1,350 $239.56 1000 SHT
MAS115455650 MAGNO SATIN 115 455 650 56,350 SHT $1,450 $49.32 1000 SHT
MAS130455650 MAGNO SATIN 130 455 650 182,000 SHT $1,450 $55.75 1000 SHT
MAS1307201020PF MAGNO SATIN 130 720 1020 PF 41,750 SHT $1,450 $138.43 1000 SHT
MAS1507201020PF MAGNO SATIN 150 720 1020 PF 1,000 SHT $1,450 $159.73 1000 SHT
MAS1707201020 MAGNO SATIN 170 720 1020 67,500 SHT $1,450 $181.03 1000 SHT
MASC200455650 MAGNO SATIN 200 455 650 6,375 SHT $1,550 $91.68 1000 SHT
MASC2507201020S MAGNO SATIN 250 1020 720 54,000 SHT $1,550 $284.58 1000 SHT
MASC350650910S MAGNO SATIN 350 910 650 9,500 SHT $1,550 $320.89 1000 SHT
CAS1157201020PF CALIBRE SATIN 115 720 1020 PF 32,000 SHT $1,550 $130.91 1000 SHT
TWA490 WHITE CB LASER 90 210 297 406,500 SHT $31.00 1000 SHT
BYA490 YELLOW CF LASER 90 210 297 458,000 SHT $29.00 1000 SHT
OPC2154601020 OPALCOTE 215 460 1020 12,300 SHT $180.00 1000 SHT
IS240520840 INCADA SILK 240 520 840 34,700 SHT $190.00 1000 SHT
FS2435581100 FORMACOTE SHERPA 243 558 1100 21,728 SHT $269.00 1000 SHT
MA260455650 MASTERGLOSS ARTBD 260 455 650 8,600 SHT $1,750 $134.57 1000 SHT
GA285650910S GRAPHIART DUO 285 910 650 36,050 SHT $2,100 $354.01 1000 SHT
GA2857201020 GRAPHIART DUO 285 720 1020 700 SHT $2,100 $439.54 1000 SHT
GA2857601020S GRAPHIART DUO 285 1020 720 850 SHT $2,100 $439.54 1000 SHT
CO80650910 CHALLENGE LASER 80 650 910 99,250 SHT $1,400 $66.25 1000 SHT
CO90320450S CHALLENGE LASER 90 450 320 1,258,700 SHT $18.50 1000 SHT
CO1007201020PF CHALLENGE LASER 100 720 1020 PF 37,250 SHT $1,400 $102.82 1000 SHT
CO1107201020 CHALLENGE LASER 110 720 1020 9,050 SHT $1,400 $113.10 1000 SHT
CO120650910PF CHALLENGE LASER 120 650 910 PF 195,000 SHT $1,400 $99.37 1000 SHT
SO80455650 SUN OFFSET 80 455 650 6,000 SHT $1,350 $31.94 1000 SHT
SO80650910 SUN OFFSET 80 650 910 72,000 SHT $1,350 $63.88 1000 SHT
SO89455650 SUN OFFSET 89 455 650 50,500 SHT $1,350 $35.53 1000 SHT
SO89650910 SUN OFFSET 89 650 910 59,500 SHT $1,350 $71.07 1000 SHT
SO100650910 SUN OFFSET 100 650 910 52,000 SHT $1,350 $79.85 1000 SHT
MFFB197640900S MANILLA FILE FOLDER 197 900 640 10,400 SHT $160.00 1000 SHT
BAFWB100650910 BANKSIA FLT WHT BRCH 100 650 910 18,385 SHT $424.00 1000 SHT
BAFWB2601000700 BANKSIA FLT WHT BRCH 260 1000 700 9,000 SHT $1,155.00 1000 SHT
LS135BWHITE LUSTE SM BRWH 135 650 910 14,450 SHT $297.00 1000 SHT
LKRB260635900PF L/CRAFT ROYAL BLUE 260 635 900 PF 9,800 SHT $577.00 1000 SHT
LC270430MAR L/CRAFT MAROON 270 430 530 24,740 SHT $204.00 1000 SHT
LC270650BUFF L/CRAFT BUFF 270 650 910 2,190 SHT $600.00 1000 SHT
*All of the above prices are priced GST exclusive. The above quantities are subject to availability.
Freight charges may apply to regional areas, please confirm at the time of order.
Guillotining charges will apply.
CONTACTS: BJ Ball paper - Prospect Phone Sales : 8863 1222
Email: nsworders@bjball.com.au
UNCOATED PAPER & BOARD
SPECIALTIES
CARBONLESS
1/S BOARDS
2/S BOARDS
COATED SATIN/SILK/MATT/DULL
Page 2 BJ Ball Papers SPECIALS LIST - 6TH JUNE 11 v2.xls